and lateral 2 ea

Furnish and lnstall Pavement Markings & Signs 1 l.s.

Furnish and lnstall Beehive Drop lnlet 2 ea

56.00 s13,200.00

5151.00 999,660.00

$6,600.00 s19,800.00

56,000.00 S12,ooo.oo

$4,500.00 94,500.00

$9,500.00 s19,000.00

Total Bid Amount: ( 595,045.00

Bid Total Amount written in words Five hundred ninety five thousand forty five dollars and no cents

City of Mesquite Thomas Edison Court Roadway and Storm Drain lmprovement Project
PWP# CL 2022-237 Page L2 February,2022

CoNTRACTOR WORK / SUBCONTRACTOR WORK DESCRIPTION

CITY OF MESQUIE - Thomas Edison Court Roadway and Storm Drain lmprovement Project